



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ADA MATS - BY THE BOX PRICE

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
2'x3' Cast In Place Mat	\$112.50	\$101.25
2'x4' Retro Fit Tile	\$148.60	\$133.74
2'x4' Cast In Place Mat	\$143.60	\$129.24
2'x4' Surface Mount Mat	\$143.60	\$129.24
2'x4' Replaceable Mat	\$139.43	\$125.49
2'x5' Cast In Place Mat	\$179.57	\$161.61
2'x2' Cast Iron Mat Set of 2	\$277.50	\$249.75

PRICES ARE FOR BOX QUANTITIES ONLY



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
JF-311 9oz Polyurea Gray	\$26.74	\$24.07
JF-311 22oz Polyurea Gray	\$37.52	\$33.77
Miracle Bond	\$19.50	\$17.55
T12 Nozzle	\$3.75	\$3.38
Ultrabond 1300 - 22oz	\$28.70	\$25.83



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
TP DUCT IND BLK 10ML	10 Mil Black Duct Tape	\$8.68	\$6.51
TP DUCT HYBRID	2" Hybrid Duct Tape	\$4.26	\$3.20
TP BDT	2" Blue Painter's Tape	\$7.22	\$5.42
TO EXT R 2	2" Orange Exterior Rough Surface Tape	\$8.14	\$6.11
TP EXT S 2	2" Blue Exterior Smooth Surface Tape	\$7.10	\$5.33
TP POLYSEAM 0236	Polyhanging/Seaming Tape	\$5.96	\$4.47
TP BDT 3PK	Blue Painter's Tape 3 Pack	\$19.52	\$14.64
743854010442	40 Grit 5" Sanding Discs 5/Pack	\$2.38	\$1.79
743854010435	80 Grit 5" Sanding Discs 5/Pack	\$2.38	\$1.79



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
11-934	8" x 2" Margin Trowel	\$13.20	\$10.50
13-172	2 Gallon Standard Gun & Hopper	\$89.50	\$71.60
21-172	500' Reload Reel Neon Yellow	\$14.96	\$11.97
22-212	Aluminum Concrete Placer w/Hook	\$29.35	\$21.50
82-495	10' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$211.60	\$169.28
82-496	12' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$217.60	\$174.08
82-547	Mustang Power Screed	\$1083.25	\$920.76



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEEL TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
11-750	Pointing Trowel	\$15.19	\$12.15
11-932	5" x 2" Margin Trowel	\$13.55	\$10.84
11-934	8" x 2" Margin Trowel	\$13.20	\$10.50
66-128	16"x4" GS Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$41.28	\$33.02
66-180	16"x4" BS Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$30.54	\$24.44
66-193	14"x4" CS Rd. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$35.95	\$28.76
66-207	16"x4" CS Pool Trowel Wood Handle	\$27.81	\$22.25
66-235	16"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$28.82	\$23.05
66-240	18"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$30.05	\$24.04
66-243	20"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$30.54	\$24.44
66-277	14"x4" RS Pool Trowel Wood Handle	\$33.44	\$26.75
66-323	16"x4" BS FX Sq. Finish Trowel, Wood Handle	\$30.67	\$24.54



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEEL TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
67-128	16"x4" GS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$41.28	\$33.02
67-152	16"x4" BS Rd. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$36.83	\$29.47
67-154	18"x4" BS Rd. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$38.37	\$30.69
67-180	16"x4" BS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$30.54	\$24.44
67-193	14"x4" CS Rd. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$35.95	\$28.76
67-207	16"x4" CS Pool Trowel CG Handle	\$27.81	\$22.25
67-231	14"x4.75" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$28.08	\$22.46
67-235	16"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$28.82	\$23.05
67-240	18"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$30.05	\$24.04
67-243	20"x4" CS Sq. Finish Trowel, CG Handle	\$30.54	\$24.44
67-250	8"x3" CS Midget Trowel, CG Handle	\$23.06	\$18.44
67-277	14"x4" RS Pool Trowel, CG Handle	\$33.44	\$26.75



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BULL FLOATS & DARBIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-372	Wormgear Bracket	\$67.18	\$53.75
12-517	42"x8" Handicap Ramp Bull Float	\$298.13	\$238.50
12-735	48"x6" Round Bull Float	\$112.75	\$90.20
12-740	60"x6" Channel Float	\$109.46	\$87.57
22-527	48"x12" Big Blue Bull Trowel w/Bracket	\$185.25	\$148.20
22-586	24"x3-1/8" Walking Mag Float w/Bracket	\$35.20	\$28.16
82-548	Bull Float Kit with Tote	\$324.11	\$259.29

RUB BRICKS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-177	6"x3"x1" - 20 Grit Rub Brick	\$15.50	\$12.40
12-280	6"x3"x1" - 60 Grit Rub Brick	\$12.98	\$10.38



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SCREEDS & STRAIGHT EDGES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-121	2"x4"x14' Mag Screed	\$207.55	\$166.04
12-122	2"x4"x16' Mag Screed	\$237.20	\$189.76
82-492	4' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$70.40	\$56.32
82-493	6' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$105.90	\$84.72
82-494	8' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$141.10	\$112.88
82-495	10' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$211.60	\$169.28
82-496	12' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$217.60	\$174.08
82-497	14' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$252.80	\$202.24
82-498	16' Power Screed Float Pan Blade	\$288.00	\$230.40
82-547	Mustang Power Screed	\$1083.25	\$920.76



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SCREEDS & STRAIGHT EDGES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
82-462	4' Kangaroo Combo Screed	\$42.38	\$33.89
82-463	6' Kangaroo Combo Screed	\$52.93	\$42.34
82-464	8' Kangaroo Combo Screed	\$63.49	\$50.79
82-465	10' Kangaroo Combo Screed	\$73.79	\$59.03

KNEE PROTECTION

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-604	Standard Foam Pad Kneeler Board	\$19.10	\$15.28
12-605	Stainless Steel Knee Boards	\$137.90	\$110.32

EDGERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-475	6"x4-3/4" Safety Step Edger	\$16.45	\$13.16
22-720	6"x4" BS Edger 1/2" Radius, 5/8" Lip	\$6.78	\$5.43



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ADAPTERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-319	Aluminum T-Brush Base Adapter	\$5.10	\$4.08
12-327	Aluminum Threaded Handle Adapter	\$8.08	\$6.46
12-259	Aluminum Button Handle Adapter	\$15.18	\$12.15
12-946	Rock N' Roll Bracket	\$67.77	\$54.22

SPIKED SHOES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
22-599	Spiked Sandals 3/4" Spikes	\$15.81	\$12.65
50-266	Spikes Only - 3/4" Round (22 per set)	\$6.69	\$5.35
82-799	Spiked Sandals 1-1/4" Spikes	\$16.88	\$13.50



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

HOPPER GUNS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
13-176	3/4 Gallon Touch Up Gun & Hopper	\$86.35	\$69.08
13-191	Spray Gun for Flat Work	\$107.52	\$86.02
83-247	High Hopper Gun Stand	\$25.79	\$20.63

SPIKED ROLLERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-854	1/2" x 18" Porky Spiked Roller	\$216.90	\$173.52
22-224	7/16" x 9" Spiked Roller	\$55.36	\$44.29
82-916	1-1/4" x 20" Spiked Roller	\$95.73	\$76.58

SQUEEGEES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
15-432	18" Wizard Squeegee	\$19.34	\$15.48
15-433	22" Wizard Squeegee	\$20.69	\$16.55



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-123	36" Rollerbug Rolling Tamper	\$212.21	\$169.77
12-174	Plastic Float Hook	\$6.22	\$4.98
14-583	Lid Claw	\$2.95	\$2.36
22-212	Aluminum Concrete Placer w/Hook	\$27.23	\$21.79
22-596	Cove Tool	\$17.25	\$13.80
22-689	24" Gauge Rake Head Only	\$33.01	\$26.41
27-174	10 lb. Sledge Hammer, Fiberglass Handle	\$105.46	\$84.36
41-192	Medium Bricklayer Gloves	\$4.56	\$3.65
41-193	Large Bricklayer Gloves	\$4.56	\$3.65
41-194	X-Large Bricklayer Gloves	\$4.56	\$3.65
82-179	Rebar Cap 3/8" to 1" Rebar, 200/Box	\$69.58	\$55.67
82-289	Leveling Pins 50/Package	\$28.45	\$22.76
84-974	Steel Tray Wheelbarrow 6 Cubic	\$117.18	\$93.75



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FRESNOS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-944	36" Coarse Double Time Fresno Brush	\$177.50	\$142.00

GROOVERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
88-304	6"x4-1/2" SS Bullet Groover	\$63.60	\$50.88
89-304	6"x4-1/2" SS Bullet Groover - Wood Handle	\$63.60	\$50.88

MAGNESIUM HAND FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-204	16"x3-1/8" Square End Mag Float	\$24.24	\$19.39



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

GROUTING WHEELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
32-275	1/4" Convex Grouting Wheel	\$26.62	\$18.10
32-277	3/8" Raked Grouting Wheel	\$26.62	\$18.10
32-364	1/2" Wedge Joint Grouting Wheel	\$26.62	\$18.10

TEXTURE COMBS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-489	36" Texture Comb 3/4" Center	\$160.32	\$128.26
12-490	48" Texture Comb 3/4" Center	\$211.68	\$169.34

HANDLES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12-115	6' Threaded Handle - 1-3/4"	\$25.30	\$20.24
12-169	6' Swaged Handle - 1-3/4"	\$21.22	\$16.97
82-920	6' Magnesium Swaged Handle - 1-3/4"	\$29.79	\$23.83



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

COVE TOOLS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
82-786	6"x1.5" Cove Base Tool 4" Lip, 3/4" Radius	\$19.49	\$15.59
82-787	6"x1.5" Cove Base Tool 6" Lip, 3/4" Radius	\$19.49	\$15.59
82-788	6"x1.5" Cove Base Tool 8" Lip, 3/4" Radius	\$19.49	\$15.59



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Single Tire HDPE Wheelbarrow	\$199.50	\$169.00 30 to Sell At This Price
One Tire Steel Wheelbarrow	\$208.50	\$175.00 15 to Sell At This Price

AFTER BROCHURE QUANTITIES SELL OUT

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Single Tire HDPE Wheelbarrow	\$199.50	\$179.55
One Tire Steel Wheelbarrow	\$208.50	\$187.65



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
SC-75 Forward Dump Concrete Buggy	\$14,625.00	\$12,950.00
SC-75 Pivot Dump Concrete Buggy	\$18,000.00	\$15,858.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
19249	Dripless Xtreme Sprayer (Limit of 2)	\$201.13	\$135.00 80 to Sell
1002	Multi Purpose Sprayer	\$12.08	\$9.50
19049	Xtreme Sprayer	\$180.01	\$144.01
19069	Stainless Xtreme Sprayer	\$264.85	\$198.64
6-8301	TeeJet Sprayer Tip	\$45.20	\$36.16



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SPRAYERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
10027	Acetone Sprayer	\$31.63	\$25.30
1949	Concrete Sprayer	\$132.78	\$106.22
1999	3.5 Gallon Compressor Charged Sprayer	\$180.26	\$144.21
20010	1 Gallon SureSpray	\$20.70	\$16.56
20020	2 Gallon SureSpray	\$27.64	\$22.11
21127XP	Dripless Acetone Sprayer	\$144.44	\$115.55
21220XP	2 Gallon Premier Pro XP Sprayer	\$73.76	\$59.01
22049XP	Xtreme Poly Sprayer	\$130.98	\$104.78
22251XP	Dripless Acid Sprayer	\$87.63	\$70.10
6002	Drum Sprayer	\$155.10	\$124.08



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ACCESSORIES & PARTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
011512	Adapter for Dripless Shut Off	\$4.39	\$3.51
1-4527-3	1/4" O-Ring	\$2.40	\$1.92
1-4939-1	5/16" Viton O-Ring	\$0.73	\$0.58
3-1851	Drum Sprayer Repair Kit	\$16.94	\$13.55
6-1929	Acetone Nozzle	\$13.65	\$10.92
6-2521-4	Red O-Ring	\$11.16	\$8.93
6-3322	Clamp Nut	\$7.76	\$6.21
6-4612	Pump Assembly for 19049	\$84.77	\$67.82
6-4627	1949 Repair Kit	\$20.83	\$16.66
6-4646	Xtreme Sprayer Repair Kit	\$42.53	\$34.02
6-5378	Conversion Kit	\$58.37	\$46.70
6-5380	Xtreme Shut Off	\$34.40	\$27.52



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ACCESSORIES & PARTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
6-5797	0.5 GPM Nozzle	\$8.54	\$6.83
6-5859	Outlet Tube	\$18.96	\$15.17
6-5943	1.0 GPM Nozzle	\$8.46	\$6.77
6-6000	Variable Tip	\$7.84	\$6.27
6-6092	48" Industrial Hose	\$38.77	\$31.02
6-6142	Dust Abatement Water Supply Hose	\$29.99	\$23.99
6-7703	24" Wand Replacement	\$13.80	\$11.04
6-7720	24" Straight Wand Extension	\$11.43	\$9.14
6-8135	Xtreme Dripless Shut Off	\$49.67	\$39.74
6-8136	Dripless Seal Kit	\$10.10	\$8.08
6-8302	TeeJet Tip Replacement	\$17.89	\$14.31



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
AM48 4' x 8' Ground Cover Mat - Black Load Capacity: 240,000 lbs. Thickness: 1/2"	\$242.00	\$215.00



SEALERS

PALLET QUANTITIES

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PALLET QUANTITIES ONLY (36 PAILS)

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
D-Guard Clear 25	\$98.33	\$92.87
D-Guard WB 25	\$89.55	\$84.58
D-Guard WB 309	\$61.65	\$58.23
D-One	\$136.88	\$129.27
D-One Plus	\$150.34	\$141.98
D-Shield	\$106.88	\$100.94
D-Shield Clear	\$101.25	\$95.63
DecoStone 30 (Clear or Browntone)	\$120.87	\$114.16
Diamond Shine	\$116.78	\$110.29
Easy Spray 309	\$89.55	\$84.58
Super Stamp Seal	\$125.96	\$118.96



SEALERS

PALLET QUANTITIES

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PALLET QUANTITIES ONLY (36 PAILS)

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Color Boost SB	\$144.00	\$136.00
Color Boost WB	\$179.55	\$169.58
Deco Block 7.5	\$103.05	\$97.33
Deco-Cure	\$57.60	\$54.40
Polishing Guard	\$226.80	\$214.20
Lithium Silicate	\$152.10	\$143.65
Rejuvenator	\$98.58	\$93.10



SEALERS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
D-Guard Clear 25 5 Gallon	\$109.25	\$98.33
D-Guard WB 25 5 Gallon	\$99.50	\$89.55
D-Guard WB 309 5 Gallon	\$68.50	\$61.65
D-One - 1 Gallon	\$48.50	\$43.65
D-One - 5 Gallon	\$152.08	\$136.88
D-One Plus - 5 Gallon	\$167.04	\$150.34
D-Shield - 1 Gallon	\$39.50	\$35.55
D-Shield - 5 Gallon	\$118.75	\$106.88
D-Shield Clear - 5 Gallon	\$112.50	\$101.25
DecoStone 30 (Clear or Browntone) - 5 Gallon	\$134.30	\$120.87
Diamond Shine - 1 Gallon	\$41.50	\$37.35
Diamond Shine - 5 Gallon	\$129.75	\$116.78



SEALERS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Easy Spray 309 - 5 Gallon	\$99.50	\$89.55
Super Stamp Seal 1 Gallon	\$44.50	\$40.05
Super Stamp Seal 5 Gallon	\$139.95	\$125.96
Color Boost SB - 5 Gallon	\$160.00	\$144.00
Color Boost WB 1 Gallon	\$64.50	\$58.05
Color Boost WB 5 Gallon	\$199.50	\$179.55
Deco Block 7.5 - 5 Gallon	\$114.50	\$103.05
Deco-Cure - 5 Gallon	\$64.00	\$57.60
Polishing Guard 1 Gallon	\$64.05	\$57.65
Polishing Guard 5 Gallon	\$252.00	\$226.80
Lithium Silicate - 1 Gallon	\$40.00	\$36.00
Lithium Silicate - 5 Gallon	\$169.00	\$152.10



SEALERS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

SHOW PRICE

Rejuvenator - 1 Gallon	\$34.99	\$31.49
Rejuvenator - 5 Gallon	\$109.53	\$98.58



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SEALER ADDITIVES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Acrylic Tint Pack	\$60.00	\$54.00
Deco Matte	\$22.00	\$19.80
Deco Grip	\$16.80	\$15.12
Browntone or Graytone Tint Pack	\$20.00	\$18.00

STAINS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Armour Dye - 2 Gallon	\$69.40	\$62.46
Armour Dye - 1/2 Gallon	\$39.27	\$35.34
Penetrating Agent	\$31.50	\$28.35
Polishing Dye	\$62.00	\$55.80



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

CONCRETE CLEANERS & WAXES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Citrus Degreaser 1 Gallon	\$55.94	\$50.35
Concrete Cleaner 1 Gallon	\$21.50	\$19.35
Concrete Cleaner 5 Gallon	\$98.85	\$88.97
Crete Blast - 1 Gallon	\$29.16	\$26.24
Deco-Prep - 1 Gallon	\$30.70	\$27.63
Rust Remover - 1 Gallon	\$24.00	\$21.60
Nock-Off - 1 Gallon	\$50.45	\$49.55
Nock-Off - 5 Gallon	\$225.31	\$202.78



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

COLORANTS & RELEASES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
EZ-Strip - 5 Gallon	\$64.50	\$58.05
Color Hardener	\$45.99	\$41.39
Fast 5 to 20	\$34.00	\$30.60
Release Agent	\$68.50	\$61.65

RETARDERS & ADMIXTURES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Retarder-F - 1 Gallon	\$29.50	\$26.55
Retarder-S - 5 Gallon	\$68.20	\$61.38
Deco-Film	\$14.00	\$12.60
Sure Bond 100 - 1 Gallon	\$45.00	\$40.50
Sure Bond 100 - 5 Gallon	\$166.25	\$149.63
Liquid NCA - 1 Gallon	\$21.50	\$19.35



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

GFRC PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
3" Bubble Buster	\$33.00	\$29.70
6" Bubble Buster	\$48.59	\$43.73
9" Bubble Buster	\$52.50	\$47.25
Corner Compaction Roller	\$16.20	\$14.58
Molding Clay	\$8.99	\$8.09
ARC Glass Fiber 11 lb. Bag	\$71.50	\$64.35
ARC Glass Fiber 44 lb. Bag	\$180.84	\$162.76
Duracast Modifier	\$149.50	\$134.55
VCAS	\$40.80	\$36.72
AR Scrim	\$43.50	\$39.15
Deco Super Flow - Quart	\$21.50	\$19.35



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SOLVENTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Acetone - 1 Gallon	\$18.95	\$17.06
Acetone - 5 Gallon	\$60.95	\$54.86
Solvent Retarder 1 Gallon	\$19.95	\$17.96
Solvent Retarder 5 Gallon	\$65.95	\$59.36
Xylene - 1 Gallon	\$19.95	\$17.96
Xylene - 5 Gallon	\$65.95	\$59.36



DIAMOND PRODUCTS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

POLISHING DISCS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1806-0028	5" #30 Brazed Lippage Polishing Disc	\$71.45	\$57.16
4113-0122	5" Black Rubber Flexible Backer Head	\$14.25	11.40
363755	7" Hook & Loop Backer Pad	\$19.95	\$15.96

GRINDING WHEELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1903-0094	5" Rival Turbo T-Cup Coarse Wheel	\$81.50	\$65.20
1903-0096	7" Turbo T-Cup Coarse Wheel	\$99.50	\$79.60
1903-0345	4" Rival Flat Resin Coarse Wheel	\$69.95	\$55.96
4106-1713	5" Copperhead Copper Resin Pad #35	\$32.95	\$26.36



DIAMOND PRODUCTS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MUDSLINGER POLISHING DISCS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4106-1009	50 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1010	100 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1011	200 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1012	400 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1013	800 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1014	1500 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96
4106-1015	3000 Grit Mudslinger Diamond Polishing Disc	\$39.95	\$31.96



DIAMOND PRODUCTS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BURNISHING PADS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1801-0006	7-3/4" Burnishing Pad	\$4.98	\$3.98

DIAMOND HAND PADS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4103-0113	60# Diamond Hand Pad	\$32.95	\$26.36
4103-0114	120# Diamond Hand Pad	\$27.45	\$21.96
4103-0115	200# Diamond Hand Pad	\$21.95	\$17.56
4103-0116	400# Diamond Hand Pad	\$20.85	\$16.68
4103-0117	800# Diamond Hand Pad	\$20.85	\$16.68

CORE BITS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1105-0276	Cayenna 1-1/4" Dry/Wet Core Bit	\$60.45	\$48.36
1105-0278	Cayenna 1-1/2" Dry/Wet Core Bit	\$82.35	\$65.88



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
D70017	U-22 14" Diamond Blade Limit 5 Per Person	\$98.70	\$60.00 75 to Sell
F50010	G-TEQ Green Concrete Saw	\$2,650.00	\$2,380.00
G00057	TG8 Electric Grinder	\$2,373.75	\$2,095.00
G00116	18" 18HP Propane Grinder	\$7,406.25	\$6,550.00

CERAMIC PADS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
161159	5" 100 Grit Ceramic Pad C3	\$45.00	\$36.00
161158	5" 50 Grit Ceramic Pad C2	\$45.00	\$36.00
161157	5" 20/30 Grit Ceramic Pad - C1	\$45.00	\$36.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

CONCRETE BLADES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
D58014	7" Firehawk III	\$55.20	\$38.64
D96210	4.5" Continuous Blade	\$18.00	\$12.60

CRACK CHASERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
D90003	5" Non-threaded Crack Chaser	\$105.60	\$84.48
D90008	4" Threaded Crack Chaser	\$96.25	\$77.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
162445	7" Vacuum Brazed Bead Wheel	\$206.50	\$165.20
D66065	4" Medium Resin Cup Wheel	\$106.40	\$85.12
D66089	4" Fine Resin Cup Wheel	\$106.40	\$85.12
D81019	4" Segmented Storm Cup Wheel	\$102.20	\$81.76
D81049	4" Segmented Cup Wheel	\$81.00	\$64.80
D81072	7" Arrow Cup Wheel	\$90.00	\$72.00
D81056	7" Segmented Cup Wheel	\$157.00	\$125.60
D81066	4" Arrow Cup Wheel	\$100.00	\$80.00
D83204	7" PCDC - 39 Cup Wheel	\$180.00	\$144.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

DIAMONDS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
160309	Carbide Scraping Tip	\$18.00	\$12.60
160969	3" Velcro Pad Driver	\$54.00	\$37.80
161451	Placement Ring for 3" Pad Driver	\$14.40	\$11.52
161452	Replacement Velcro for 3" Pad Driver	\$2.27	\$2.27
161641	Carbide Mount Block	\$108.15	\$75.71
161975	Arrowhead Segment 16 Grit, Soft Bond	\$40.00	\$28.00
161976	Arrowhead Segment 30 Grit, Soft Bond	\$40.00	\$28.00
161978	Arrowhead Segment 16 Grit Medium Bond	\$40.00	\$28.00
161982	Arrowhead Segment 30 Grit Hard Bond	\$40.00	\$28.00
162284	3" Bearclaw PCD with Arrow	\$165.00	\$115.50
162300	Metal "Pizza" Segment 16/18 Grit, Medium Bond	\$64.00	\$44.80
162301	Metal "Pizza" Segment 30/40 Grit, Medium Bond	\$60.00	\$42.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

DIAMONDS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
162434	Metal "Pizza" Segment 60/80 Grit, Medium Bond	\$60.00	\$42.00
162454	Metal "Pizza" Segment 30 Grit Hard Bond	\$60.00	\$42.00
162476	Metal "Pizza" Segment 16/18 Grit, Soft Bond	\$64.00	\$44.80
162478	Metal "Pizza" Segment 60/80 Grit, Soft Bond	\$64.00	\$44.80
162480	Metal "Pizza" Segment 100/120 Grit, Soft Bond	\$93.00	\$65.10
900138	Carbide Mounting Screw	\$2.30	\$2.30
D91103	Twin Full Rectangular Segment 20/25 Grit Medium Bond	\$46.00	\$32.20
D91104	Twin Full Rectangle Segment 30/40 Grit, Medium Bond	\$46.00	\$32.20
D91105	Twin Full Rectangle Segment 60 Grit, Medium Bond	\$70.00	\$49.00
D91107	Coating Stripper 30/40 Grit	\$90.00	\$63.00
D91109	Twin Full Rectangle Segment 30 Grit, Medium Bond	\$70.00	\$49.00
D91111	Twin Round Segment 30 Grit, Soft Bond	\$70.00	\$49.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

POLISHING PADS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
130341	50 Grit 3" Wet Polymer Pad	\$23.40	\$18.72
130342	100 Grit 3" Wet Polymer Pad	\$23.40	\$18.72
130343	200 Grit 3" Wet Polymer Pad	\$23.40	\$18.72
130344	400 Grit 3" Wet Polymer Pad	\$23.40	\$18.72
130345	800 Grit 3" Wet Polymer Pad	\$23.40	\$18.72



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SOFT CUT BLADES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
100608	6" Skid Plate for Soft Cut Saw	\$35.00	\$31.50
D22302	6.5" Green Blade	\$85.00	\$68.00
D22303	6.5" Red Blade	\$85.00	\$68.00
D22682	6" Green Blade, Liberty Bell Arbor	\$85.00	\$68.00

MISC.

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
161790	TG8 Dust Skirt	\$65.00	\$58.50
D66205	S33 1-1/2" Core Bit	\$76.50	\$61.20



EIBENSTOCK

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
EHR 18-S	Variable Speed Mixer	\$337.00	\$265.50
EHR 20.1 R	Mixer Set MG 140 Paddle Included	\$431.00	\$345.50
EHR 23/1.3 R	Mixer Set MG 160 Paddle Included	\$504.00	\$405.50
PMH 80F-RL	Portamix Hippo with Casters	\$2,789.00	\$2,225.00

GRINDERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
EBS 125.5	5" Concrete Grinder	\$467.00	\$420.30
EBS 125.5 D	5" Concrete Grinder with Wheel	\$598.00	\$538.20
EBS 180 H	7" Concrete Grinder	\$980.00	\$882.00
EBS 180 N	7" Concrete Grinder with Cart & Wheel	\$1,366.00	\$1,229.40
EBS 1802.1	5" Concrete Grinder	\$772.00	\$694.80
EBS 235	9" Concrete Grinder	\$2,419.00	\$2,177.10



EIBENSTOCK

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MIXERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
EHR 23/2.4 S	Mixer MG 160 Paddle Included	\$938.00	\$844.20

VACUUMS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CS 1225	6.6 Gallon Vacuum	\$578.00	\$520.20
CS 1500	13 Gallon Vacuum	\$775.00	\$697.50
1445H	9 Gallon HEPA Vacuum	\$743.00	\$668.70



EIBENSTOCK

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MIXING ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
MG 140	Mortar Mixing Paddle	\$46.20	\$41.58
MG 160	Mortar Mixing Paddle	\$46.73	\$42.06
MH240	Fold & Stir Mixing Paddle	\$93.82	\$84.44
PH704	Replacement Tub for Hippo Mixer	\$522.00	\$469.80
PH705	Liner for Hippo Mixer	\$176.40	\$158.76
PH723	Pour Through Lid for Hippo Mixer	\$307.00	\$276.30
PMP80	Hippo Cart & Canister	\$995.00	\$895.50
PWP120	Hex Shank Mixing Paddle	\$27.55	\$24.80
TW225	Mixing Paddle - Half Batch (Hippo Mixer)	\$322.00	\$289.80
TW225D	Mixing Paddle - Full Batch (Hippo Mixer)	\$338.00	\$304.20
TWP 140	Mixing Paddle	\$65.18	\$58.66
TWP 160	Mixing Paddle	\$60.50	\$54.45
WG 120	Mixing Paddle	\$34.92	\$31.43

EZYS CREED

The original screed with a level!!!



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
28395	1.2m/3'11" EZY Screed	\$86.15	\$68.92
28396	1.5m/4'11" EZY Screed	\$94.95	\$75.96
28397	1.8m/5'10" EZY Screed	\$104.98	\$83.98
28399	2.4m/7'10" EZY Screed	\$121.78	\$96.94
28400	2.7m/8'10" EZY Screed	\$129.70	\$103.76
28401	3.0m/9'10" EZY Screed	\$138.58	\$110.86



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

RESPIRATORS & FILTERS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Organic Vapor Filter	\$36.00	\$32.40
1/2 Mask Respirator	\$19.95	\$17.96
Particulate Filter P100	\$11.50	\$10.35

ARROW CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5" Arrow Cup Wheel	\$120.00	\$108.00
7" Arrow Cup Wheel	\$150.00	\$135.00

CONES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
28" Cones - 2 Collar	\$21.50	\$19.35



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SAFETY GLASSES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CH110S	Billings Clear	\$5.25	\$4.73
CH118S	Billings Bronze	\$5.25	\$4.73
CH120S	Billings Gray	\$5.25	\$4.73
CHB210D	Carbondale Clear	\$12.75	\$11.48
CHB218D	Carbondale Bronze	\$12.75	\$11.48
CHB220D	Carbondale Gray	\$12.75	\$11.48
CHB310D	Spokane Clear	\$13.99	\$12.59
CHB318D	Spokane Bronze	\$13.99	\$12.59
CHB320D	Spokane Gray	\$13.99	\$12.59
	DeWalt Safety Glasses	\$13.99	\$12.59



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

CRACK CHASER BLADES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4" Threaded Crack Chaser	\$92.32	\$83.09
4.5" Non-threaded Crack Chaser	\$92.32	\$83.09

POLISHING PADS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5" Dry Polishing Pad	\$30.00	\$27.00
5" Wet Polishing Pad	\$25.00	\$22.50

DUST MASKS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Vented - Pack of 10	\$15.00	\$13.50



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

EARPLUGS/EARMUFFS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Corded Earplugs Pack of 100	\$32.00	\$28.80
Uncorded Earplugs Pack of 200	\$38.00	\$34.20

GLOVES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
10350	Brown Jersey Gloves Sold by the Dozen	\$11.52	\$10.37
	Cor-Grip Gloves Sold by the Pair	\$2.09	\$1.88
	Cor-Touch Gloves Sold by the Pair	\$2.09	\$1.88
	Nitri-Cor Platinum Gloves Sold by the Box	\$12.00	\$10.80
10706	OGRE Impact Gloves Sold by the Pair	\$18.99	\$14.00
10405	Split Leather Gloves Sold by the Dozen	\$36.96	\$33.24



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

HARD HATS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
White Hard Hat	\$11.20	\$10.08
Yellow Hard Hat	\$11.25	\$10.13

MARKING PAINT

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
16oz Marking Paint	\$6.64	\$5.98

SCRUBS IN A BUCKET

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Scrubs in a Bucket	\$26.27	\$23.64

SEGMENTED CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" Segmented Cup Wheel	\$102.80	\$92.52
7" Segmented Cup Wheel	\$110.80	\$99.72



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SAW BLADES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5"x13mm Blade	\$24.00	\$21.60
8" Green Saw Blade	\$117.00	\$105.30

TAPE

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Caution Tape	\$12.37	\$11.13

CLOTHING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Class III Sweatshirt	\$35.00	\$31.50
Class II T-Shirt (Pocket)	\$14.00	\$13.46
Class II Vest	\$12.00	\$8.95



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

3/4" FORM PINS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
18" x 3/4" Form Pin	\$2.36	\$2.12
24" x 3/4" Form Pin	\$2.94	\$2.55
36" x 3/4" Form Pin	\$4.36	\$3.40
48" x 3/4" Form Pin	\$5.30	\$4.25

7/8" FORM PINS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
18" x 7/8" Form Pin	\$3.06	\$2.60
24" x 7/8" Form Pin	\$5.93	\$3.20
36" x 7/8" Form Pin	\$7.15	\$4.35



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PLASTIC - PALLET

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
6 Mil Plastic 30 Rolls/Pallet	\$62.80	\$53.00
4 Mil Plastic 35 Rolls/Pallet	\$45.25	\$37.50

**MUST BUY PLASTIC BY THE
PALLET TO RECEIVE
DISCOUNTED PRICE**



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Stone Tone Stain 1 Gallon	\$68.18	\$54.55
Stone Tone Sealer II 1 Gallon	\$52.21	\$41.77
Easy Shine Wax - 1 Gallon	\$47.09	\$37.68
Neutracleam - 1 Gallon	\$17.26	\$13.81



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
G100	Little Giant Chalk Line	\$24.27	\$17.25
105B	Blue Chalk - 5#	\$8.74	\$6.37
105GO	Orange Chalk - 5#	\$14.48	\$10.50
105R	Red Chalk - 5#	\$8.35	\$6.33

CHALK

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
8B	Blue Chalk - 8oz	\$2.48	\$2.11
8GO	Orange Chalk - 8oz	\$3.07	\$2.61
8R	Red Chalk - 8oz	\$2.62	\$2.23
8W	White Chalk - 8oz	\$2.62	\$2.23
105W	White - 5#	\$8.35	\$7.10



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

CHALK LINES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
G3X100	Giant Chalk Line	\$44.58	\$37.89
P100	Standard Chalk Line	\$13.18	\$11.20

TAPE MEASURES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
PG1825	25' Tape Measure Wide	\$17.82	\$15.15
ST10503X	50' Tape Measure	\$18.68	\$15.88

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
SS3H	3 Piece Soapstone	\$4.76	\$4.05
PA35	Paint Applicator	\$23.57	\$20.03
LC White or Yellow	Crayon - White or Yellow 12/Pack	\$14.88	\$12.65



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC944	19.5" x 4" Gold Std. Aluminum Placer	\$23.52	\$17.64
CC803	48" Round Mag Bull Float w/EZ Tilt Bracket	\$181.52	\$139.50
CC293SO	8' Bull Float Handle	\$27.45	\$21.96
CFE222K	16"x4" Elite Series Finish Trowel	\$33.60	\$26.88
CFE227K	18"x4" Elite Series Finish Trowel	\$36.55	\$29.24
CFE232K	20"x5" Elite Series Finish Trowel	\$39.42	\$31.54

STRAIGHT EDGES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC421L	4' Buckaroo SE	\$80.64	\$64.51
CC422L	6' Buckaroo SE	\$97.44	\$77.95
CC428L	8' Buckaroo SE	\$124.40	\$99.52
CC423L	10' Buckaroo SE	\$127.76	\$102.21



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ADAPTERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC285	Button/Female Thread Handle Adapter	\$14.20	\$11.36
CC286	Button/Male Thread Handle Adapter	\$14.20	\$11.36
CC686	Multi Twist Clevis Hand Bracket	\$16.40	\$13.12
CC688	2 Hole Handle Bracket	\$21.00	\$16.80
CC689	Multi Twist Push Button Handle Adapter	\$18.80	\$15.04
CC800	4 Hole Threaded Bracket	\$19.60	\$15.68

CONCRETE PLACERS/SPREADERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC904A	19.25" Concrete Spreader w/o Hook	\$17.60	\$14.08



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

EDGERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC120-01	8"x4" Walking Edger w/o Handle	\$20.64	\$16.51
CF160PF	6"x2" Edger	\$10.80	\$8.64
CF173PF	6"x4" Edger	\$11.50	\$9.20

GROOVERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC304SR-01	6"x4-1/2" Side Railer Groover w/o Handle	\$56.00	\$44.80
CC865	8"x24" Mag Groover w/1" Bit	\$92.80	\$74.24
CC941	1" Bronze Bull Float Groover Bit	\$30.40	\$24.32
CF304	6"x4-1/2" Bronze Groover 3/4"D x 7/8"W Bit, 3/8" Radius	\$36.88	\$29.50

RUBBER FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
ST126PF	9"x4" Tile Grouter's Float	\$23.70	\$18.96



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BULL FLOATS & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC289SO	6' Aluminum Button Handle	\$20.98	\$16.78
CC294	EZY-Tilt II Float Bracket	\$62.24	\$49.79
CC296	Knucklehead II Tilt Float Bracket	\$66.40	\$53.12
CC755	Float Weights (Sold Individually)	\$16.30	\$13.04
CC785	48"x7" Resin Bull Float w/EZ Tilt Bracket	\$192.00	\$153.60
CC816RE	36" Mini Bull Float	\$57.60	\$46.08

FRESNOS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CC270	Orbit-er Tilt Bracket	\$56.55	\$51.20
CC750	48" Big "D" BS Float w/EZ Tilt Bracket	\$174.88	\$139.90
CC840B-1	1 - 7"x36" BS Fresno w/o Bracket	\$64.00	\$51.20



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

KNIVES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
DW438	Rubber Wipe Down Knife	\$21.60	\$17.28
HC528	2" Putty Knife	\$5.50	\$4.40
HC529	4" Putty Knife	\$7.00	\$5.60

MAGNESIUM HAND FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CF064PF	Thin Line Pro Mag Float	\$23.60	\$18.88
CF066	16"x3.25" Cast Mag Hand Float	\$41.60	\$33.28
CF076PF	16"x3.25" Mag Hand Float	\$24.00	\$19.20
CF150PF	16"x3-1/2" Mag 150 Float	\$26.82	\$21.46
CF663PF	7-1/2" x 3-1/4" Mini Mag Float	\$17.30	\$13.84
CFE012K	12"x3-1/4" Elite Series Mag Hand Float	\$21.44	\$17.15
CFE016K	16"x3-1/4" Elite Series Mag w/Cork Handle	\$24.80	\$19.84
CFE018K	18"x3-1/4" Elite Series SE Mag Hand Float	\$26.48	\$21.18
CFE076K	16"x3-1/4" Round Mag Hand Float	\$26.00	\$20.80



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEEL TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CF222PF	16"x4" Cement Trowel	\$30.08	\$24.06
CF285PF	16"x4" Round Front Trowel	\$31.28	\$25.02
CFE227	18"x4" Elite Series	\$39.04	\$31.23
PL188	3/8" Trowel & Square Ornamental Tool	\$12.30	\$9.84
PL189	1/2" Trowel & Square Ornamental Tool	\$12.30	\$9.84
PL585PF	6" Rounded Detail SS Blade	\$12.85	\$10.28
PL586PF	6" Pointing Detail Trowel	\$12.80	\$10.24
ST414PF	1/4"x3/16" Sawtooth Trowel	\$17.00	\$13.60



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
BC346W	500' Orange Mason's Line	\$19.10	\$15.28
BL270	Convex Jointer	\$11.42	\$9.14
CC150	Stainless Steel Knee Boards 31"x8"	\$202.40	\$161.92
CC153	Knee Boards	\$145.08	\$116.06
DC421	SS Bucket Scoop	\$8.80	\$7.04
PL395	8"x4" Molded Black Rubber Float	\$11.50	\$9.20
PL804	Bucket Scoop	\$10.90	\$8.72
WL009	Disposable Grout Bags	\$0.75	\$0.60
WL080	2 Strap Knee Pads Sold by the Pair	\$22.40	\$17.92



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Electric Epoxy 15 Gallon Kit	\$690.38	\$621.34
Electric Epoxy 3 Gallon Kit	\$152.25	\$137.03
Quick Fix 1 Gallon	\$94.50	\$85.05
Quick Fix 2 Gallon	\$175.00	\$157.50
Rock Hard Urethane 1 Gallon	\$96.50	\$86.85
WB Matte Urethane 3 Quart Kit	\$75.25	\$67.73
WB Matte Urethane 3 Gallon Kit	\$280.00	\$252.00
Epo-Pack	\$30.00	\$27.00
Liquid Metals (Metallic Tint)	\$47.50	\$42.75
Epoxy Accelerator Pack	\$9.50	\$8.55
WB Gloss Urethane 1.25 Gallon Kit	\$127.31	\$114.58
WB Gloss Urethane 2.5 Gallon Kit	\$240.63	\$216.57



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLOOR BROOMS W/HANDLES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
2018	18" Black Plastic Floor Broom	\$22.69	\$18.15
2024	24" Black Plastic Floor Broom	\$26.88	\$21.50
2218	18" Garage Floor Broom	\$23.33	\$18.66
2224	24" Garage Floor Broom	\$27.04	\$21.63
3718	18" Flagged Plastic Floor Broom	\$21.43	\$17.14
3724	24" Flagged Plastic Floor Broom	\$25.73	\$20.58
3736	36" Flagged Plastic Floor Broom	\$43.90	\$35.12



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BRUSHES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1411-G	Window Brush	\$14.08	\$11.26
179-T	Acid Brush	\$6.08	\$4.86
280	3 Piece Mini Brush Set Brass, Nylon & Stainless Bristles	\$2.23	\$1.78
3038	10" Blue Flagged Nylon Truck Wash Brush	\$18.25	\$14.60
560-P	Water Paint Brush	\$6.03	\$4.82
561	Release Brush	\$8.17	\$6.54
566	6" Paste Brush	\$5.59	\$4.47
568	6" Seal Coat Brush	\$5.91	\$4.73
66	Short Handle Fender Brush	\$4.64	\$3.71
67	Long Handle Fender Brush	\$6.69	\$5.35
7-S	Long Handle Wire Brush	\$4.20	\$3.36
RAD-3	3" Radiator Brush	\$3.91	\$3.13



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FINISHING BROOMS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
2124-N	24" Green Finishing Broom	\$20.21	\$16.17
2136-N	36" Green Finishing Broom	\$31.13	\$24.90
2148-N	48" Green Finishing Broom	\$44.20	\$35.36
2148	48" Black Finishing Broom	\$37.33	\$29.86
520	Black Handheld Finishing Broom	\$11.13	\$8.90
5736	36" Broom w/Adjustable Handle Socket	\$48.74	\$38.99

MICROFIBER MOPS & CLOTHS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5001-R	Microfiber Mop Refill	\$5.78	\$4.62
5001	Microfiber Mop	\$18.64	\$14.91
QD-816B	Blue Microfiber Cloth	\$2.50	\$2.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
593	Sponge	\$4.20	\$3.36
5822-H	Aluminum Threaded Handle Adapter	\$7.60	\$6.08
9	17" Aluminum Dust Pan	\$25.75	\$20.60
C-60	Tapered Broom Handle	\$6.20	\$4.96
M-60	Metal Threaded Broom Handle	\$6.00	\$4.80

DUST MOP

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5124	24" Dust Mop Head	\$7.99	\$6.39
5124-F	24" Dust Mop Frame	\$7.25	\$5.80
DM-60	Dust Mop Handle	\$11.07	\$8.86



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

HAND REMOVAL TOOLS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" Hand Removal Tool	\$92.86	\$83.57
7" Hand Removal Tool	\$137.14	\$123.43
7" Replacement Blades	\$101.43	\$91.29
7" Dust Shroud	\$84.29	\$75.86

PREP TOOLS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
921601202CCW	16" Mastic Tool - 25 Grit	\$315.90	\$284.31
941601222CCW	16" Prep Plus Tool - 100 Grit	\$615.03	\$553.53
941601202CCW	16" Prep Plus Tool - 25 Grit	\$615.69	\$554.12
882917	17" Dust Skirt	\$64.99	\$58.49
882920	20" Dust Skirt	\$68.50	\$61.65



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SCRUB BRUSHES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
772917	17" Nylon Scrub Brush	\$161.52	\$145.37
772417	17" Polypropylene Scrub Brush	\$100.79	\$90.71

BOOT BRUSH

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
35601	Crimped Poly Boot Brush	\$39.95	\$35.96
35602	Crimped Poly Boot Brush Replacement 2 Pack	\$17.84	\$16.06

SHOVELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
	36" Sanitary Shovel	\$29.44	\$26.50
	42" Sanitary Shovel	\$32.00	\$28.80



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
13488 or 13489	Adjustable Groover Edger	\$32.70	\$24.53
13249	16"x4" Steel Trowel	\$41.68	\$31.26
13511	16" x 4" Round Front Steel Trowel	\$42.74	\$32.06
14186	6"x6" Steel Edger 3/8" Radius	\$13.20	\$10.56
14188	6"x6" Steel Edger 1/2" Radius	\$13.20	\$10.56
14613	16"x3-1/8" Cast Mag	\$27.70	\$20.78

BULL FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
14715	48"x8" Square Mag Bull Float w/RL6	\$212.99	\$170.39
14719	48" x 8" Round Mag Bull Float w/Bracket	\$225.36	\$180.29
14799	Rock It Bull Float Bracket	\$73.89	\$59.11



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

DARBIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
14615	30" Tapered Mag Darby	\$43.46	\$34.77
14623	30" Mag Darby	\$40.08	\$32.06

EDGER GROOVERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
13488	Adjustable Edger Groover (3/8" Radius & 1/2" Bit)	\$32.70	\$24.53
13489	Adjustable Edger Groover (1/2" Radius & 1/2" Bit)	\$32.70	\$24.53
14283	6"x8" Edger Groover (3/4" Radius & 1/4" Groove)	\$26.10	\$20.88



690 HARRISON DRIVE
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43204
(614) 253-3326

133 NORTH KOHLER ROAD
ORRVILLE, OHIO 44667
(330) 682-5678

7941 GRANGER ROAD
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125
(216) 573-0770

WWW.ECO-CRETESUPPLY.COM



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

EDGERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
13759	9" x 4" BS Walking Edger	\$17.36	\$13.89
13898	6"x4" Edger, 1/2" Radius, Wood Handle	\$10.48	\$8.38
14135	9" x 6" BS 2-Way Walking Edger	\$16.19	\$12.95
14146	6"x3" Curved Ends Edger	\$8.51	\$6.81
14227	6"x4.5" Steel Edger	\$11.38	\$9.10
14228	6"x6" Steel Edger	\$13.20	\$10.56
14229	6"x4.5" Edger	\$11.38	\$9.10
14268	6"x4" Steel Curb Edger	\$14.72	\$11.78
14513	2"x6" Edger	\$8.56	\$6.85



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

GROOVERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
10419	6"x4.5" Bronze Groover	\$37.94	\$30.35
14039	6"x6" Steel Groover	\$47.78	\$38.22
17304	6"x4.5" Bronze Groover	\$49.52	\$39.62
17554	1/2" Groover Bit Attachment	\$19.04	\$15.23
18304	6" x 4-1/2" Bronze Walking Groover	\$48.90	\$39.12

RESIN HAND FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
14499	16"x3.5" Round Resin Hand Float	\$26.99	\$21.59
14526	16"x3.5" Square Resin Hand Float	\$26.62	\$21.30



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MAGNESIUM HAND FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
14195	16" x 3-1/8" Cast Mag - Round Ends	\$27.14	\$21.71
14198	12"x3-1/8" Round Mag Float	\$25.57	\$20.46
14213	24" x 3-1/8" Mag Hand Float	\$39.26	\$31.41
14607	16"x3-1/8" Cast Mag w/Foam Handle	\$23.31	\$18.65
14612	16"x3-1/8" Round Mag	\$30.64	\$24.51
14617	16"x3-1/8" Broken-In Mag Float	\$33.60	\$26.88

BULL FLOAT HANDLES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
10008	Octagon Float Handle	\$32.00	\$25.60
14259	6' Push Button Float Handles	\$24.48	\$19.58
15100	6' Push Button Float Handle w/Insert	\$26.05	\$20.84



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEEL TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
10739	Margin Trowel	\$9.09	\$7.27
11133	6"x2.75" Pointing Trowel	\$14.67	\$11.74
12236	24"x5" Steel Trowel	\$58.48	\$46.78
13104	8" x 3" Midget Trowel	\$32.64	\$26.11
13109	10"x3.5" Pool Trowel	\$35.74	\$28.59
13111	12"x3.5" Steel Trowel	\$37.15	\$29.72
13205	12"x3" Steel Trowel	\$34.21	\$27.37
13207	12"x4" Finish Trowel	\$34.82	\$27.86
13235	14"x5" Finish Trowel	\$38.86	\$31.09
13269	18"x4" Steel Trowel	\$45.15	\$36.12



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEEL TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
13277	20"x5" Finish Trowel	\$47.84	\$38.27
13279	18"x5" Steel Trowel	\$45.54	\$36.43
13511	16"x4" Round Front	\$42.74	\$32.06
13513	18"x4" Round Front	\$45.71	\$36.57
13515	20"x4" Round Front	\$49.15	\$39.32
13523	16"x4" Round Trowel	\$43.81	\$35.05
13527	20"x4" Round Finish Trowel	\$50.24	\$40.19
14248	7.5"x4" Wall Form Trowel	\$32.64	\$26.11
14250	7.5"x4" Round Trowel	\$33.86	\$27.09
15265	10" x 3" Steel Trowel	\$34.10	\$27.28



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ADAPTERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12197	Double Button Snap Clip	\$2.61	\$2.09
14769	Narrow Clevis 54" Wood Handle	\$20.99	\$16.79
14774	Push Button/Narrow Clevis Adapter	\$11.18	\$8.94
14797	72" Wood Clevis Handle	\$30.21	\$24.17
14808	Push Button/Clevis Adapter	\$13.96	\$11.17
14816	Trowel Handle Adapter, 2 Handle Mounting	\$21.98	\$17.58
14818	Clevis End Push Button Adapter	\$20.22	\$16.18
14819	Male Thread-Push Button Adapter	\$21.22	\$16.98
14821	Post Adapter-Push Button Handle	\$18.21	\$14.57
14826	Swivel Clevis Mounting Trowel Adapter	\$14.90	\$11.92
15104	Insert Push Button Handle	\$5.52	\$4.42
15538	Threaded Male End Adapter	\$12.05	9.64
16515	Threaded Handle Clevis Adapter	\$7.17	\$5.74
16516	Clevis Adapter Base Bracket	\$7.55	\$6.04



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ADAPTERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
16821	T-Slot Darby Replacement	\$10.05	\$8.04
19130	DuraSoft 9.5" Float Handle	\$8.19	\$6.55

KNEE BOARDS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12136	Nylon Cap Gel Knee Pads	\$28.08	\$22.46
12138	Large Gel Knee Pads	\$51.25	\$41.00
16230	28"x8" Stainless Steel Knee Boards	\$145.41	\$116.33
16451	19"x13.5" Poly Kneeler Board	\$20.11	\$16.09
16455	29.5"x10" Plastic Knee Boards	\$180.94	\$144.75



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SCARIFIERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
15740	8" Blue Steel Scarifier	\$12.78	\$10.22
15741	12" Blue Steel Scarifier	\$17.64	\$14.11

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
11082	30" Bolt Cutters	\$29.30	\$23.44
12783	18" Heavy Duty Bolt Cutter	\$80.06	\$64.05
14289	Tool Hook	\$4.22	\$3.38
14577	QuickShooter Hopper Gun	\$93.22	\$74.58
14731	Wire Twister	\$2.86	\$2.29
14753	19.5"x4" Aluminum Placer w/o Hook	\$28.50	\$21.38
15349	Rebar Lifter	\$19.59	\$15.67
19043	Bucket Heater	\$97.76	\$78.21
24837	60" Aluminum Pull Crete	\$28.50	\$22.80
27393	Octagon Placer	\$28.50	22.80



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
	Shoe In Finish Flats (Large or X-Large)	\$49.99	\$35.50
	Shoe In Spikes (Medium, Large or X-Large)	\$84.95	\$64.50
57011	36" Gauge Rake w/Handle	\$68.87	\$49.50
78907	24" Flexible Blade w/Handle	\$59.50	\$44.99

GAUGE RAKES & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
57001	24" Gauge Rake w/Handle	\$55.21	\$44.17
CAM	CAMS (1", 1/16", 1/2", 1/4", 1/8", 3/16", 3/8" & 5/8") Sold as a Pair	\$21.00	\$16.80

690 HARRISON DRIVE
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43204
(614) 253-3326

133 NORTH KOHLER ROAD
ORRVILLE, OHIO 44667
(330) 682-5678

7941 GRANGER ROAD
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125
(216) 573-0770



**SEYMOUR
MIDWEST**

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SMOOTHERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
78906	24" Flexible Blade Smoother	\$41.36	\$33.09
78930	22" Smoother	\$31.50	\$25.20

SQUEEGEES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
78601	24" Super Squeegee	\$60.36	\$48.29
47150	24" Squeegee (Flat Blade)	\$29.99	\$23.99
47151	24"x1/8" Notched Squeegee	\$26.24	\$20.99
47152	24"x3/16" Notched Squeegee	\$26.24	\$20.99
47161	30"x1/8" Notched Squeegee	\$31.58	\$25.26
47162	30"x3/16" Notched Squeegee	\$31.58	\$25.26



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SEALING BRUSHES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
77036	36" Sealing Brush with Handle	\$67.10	\$53.68
	36" Replacement Brush	\$21.50	\$17.20
	Spline Replacement	\$7.21	\$5.77

MAGIC TROWELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
47415	12" Magic Trowel	\$21.51	\$17.21
47416	18" Magic Trowel	\$24.43	\$19.54
47417	22" Magic Trowel	\$26.23	\$20.98

SPIKED SHOES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
46106	Spiked Shoes with Clips	\$21.95	\$17.56
46112	Spiked Shoes with 3/4" Round Spikes	\$22.95	\$18.36
46131	32 Sharp Spike Replacements	\$30.99	\$24.79
46132	32 Blunt Spike Replacements	\$32.83	\$26.26



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
DT-1640	Ditch Bank Blade	\$69.99	\$55.99

MIXERS & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
46221	1 Quart Container	\$1.66	\$1.33
46223	2-1/2 Quart Container	\$2.12	\$1.70
46225	5 Quart Container	\$4.51	\$3.61
46230	10 Quart Container	\$9.79	\$7.83
47429	Box Mixer	\$17.15	\$13.72
47431	Helix Mixer - 1 Gallon	\$9.48	\$7.58
47433	5 Gallon Helix Mixer	\$12.46	\$9.97
47436	2-3/8"x17" Paint Mixer	\$5.50	\$4.40
47438	Paint Mixer	\$11.40	\$9.12



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

EASY SQUEEGEES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
78255	18" Easy Squeegee Frame	\$25.50	\$20.40
78256	26" Easy Squeegee Frame	\$35.50	\$28.40
79849	Screw Repair Parts	\$6.59	\$5.27
79850	18" Flat Flexible Blade	\$15.93	\$12.74
79851	26" Flat Flexible Blade	\$21.25	\$17.00
79853	18" Flat Stiff Blade	\$13.28	\$10.62
79854	26" Flat Stiff Blade	\$17.70	\$14.16
	18" Blade (5-7 mil, 8-12 mil, 15-20 mil & 25-30 mil)	\$13.28	\$10.62
	26" Blade (5-7 mil, 8-12 mil, 15-20 mil & 25-30 mil)	\$17.70	\$14.16



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SHOVELS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
49332	Square Point Open Back Head Shovel	\$23.42	\$18.74
49490	#2 Round Toolite Shovel	\$42.50	\$34.00
49492	#2 Square Toolite Shovel	\$42.53	\$34.02

SLEDGE HAMMERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
41558	10 lb. Sledge Hammer	\$33.79	\$27.03
41559	12 lb. Sledge Hammer	\$38.70	\$30.96
41560	8 lb. Sledge Hammer	\$30.48	\$24.38

690 HARRISON DRIVE
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43204
(614) 253-3326

133 NORTH KOHLER ROAD
ORRVILLE, OHIO 44667
(330) 682-5678

7941 GRANGER ROAD
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125
(216) 573-0770



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
0267	Preval Complete Sprayer	\$7.99	\$7.19
0268	Preval Power Unit	\$6.25	\$5.63
0168	150' of Energy	\$8.99	\$8.09
0271-1	Touch Up Jars 6 Pack	\$12.99	\$11.69
3005	V-Grip	\$7.99	\$7.19
0100	VFan Portable Airbrush	\$222.99	\$200.69
0923	Even-Flow Compressor	\$387.49	\$348.74



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Sedona Flagstone Set	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00
Napa Random Stone Set	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00
Blue Stone Ashlar Hammered Edge Set	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00
Arizona Flagstone Stamp Set	\$2,858.34	\$2,286.67
Old Granite Cleft Stone Stamp Set	\$1,278.50	\$1,022.80
Reclaimed Timber Wood Plank Set	\$2,848.80	\$2,195.50
12" Tamper	\$120.12	\$96.10
16" Tamper	\$141.96	\$113.57
Billy Banger	\$77.96	\$62.16
2"x8' Denali Hammered Edge Liner	\$70.00	\$52.50
3.5"x8' Denali Hammered Edge Liner	\$110.00	\$82.50



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Italian Slate Stamp Set	\$1,278.50	\$1022.80
Blue Ridge Stone Stamp Set	\$1173.20	\$900.00
Rotating Ashlar Blue Stone Stamp Set 8 Rigid, 1 Floppy & TUS	\$2,901.58	\$2,299.50
Roman Slate Stamp Set	\$1,278.50	\$1,022.80



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STAMPS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Random Boardwalk Stamp Set 6 Rigid, 1 Floppy & 1 TUS	\$2,998.40	\$2,398.72
Boardwalk Wood Plank Stamp Set Eight 8', Two 6', Two 4' & 2 TUS	\$3,081.16	\$2,464.93
London Cobblestone Stamp Set 12 Rigid, 1 Floppy & TUS	\$2,345.02	\$1876.02
English Ashlar Stamp Set 9 Rigid, 1 Floppy & TUS	\$3,244.10	\$2,595.28
Running Bond Used Brick 12 Rigid, 1 Floppy & TUS	\$1859.99	\$1487.99
Soldier Course Used Brick Border Stamp	\$94.64	\$75.71
Soldier Course Used Brick Single Brick	\$27.30	\$21.84
All Stocked Touch Up Skins	\$50.00	\$40.00



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

EDGE LINERS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
2"x8' Edge Liners Any Style	\$70.00	\$56.00
3.5"x8' Edge Liners Any Style	\$110.00	\$88.00
5.5"x8' Edge Liners Any Style	\$150.00	\$120.00
7.5"x8' Edge Liners Any Style	\$200.00	\$160.00
Free Form Rock Liner "A"	\$154.00	\$123.20
Free Form Rock Liner "B"	\$165.00	\$132.00
Free Form Rock Liner "C"	\$176.00	\$140.80
Free Form Rock Liner "D"	\$220.00	\$176.00
Free Form Rock Liner "E"	\$242.00	\$193.60
5.5"x9' Hybrid Step Liner	\$131.25	\$105.00



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MEDALLIONS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4' Compass Rose	\$318.50	\$254.80

CHISELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
12" Hammered Edge Chisel	\$51.84	\$41.47
12" Standard Joint Hand Chisel	\$51.84	\$41.47
8" Standard Joint Hand Chisel	\$36.72	\$29.38
4" Standard Joint Hand Chisel	\$28.08	\$22.46
S Chisel	\$25.92	\$20.74
12" Sanded Grout Chisel	\$30.00	\$24.00



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

COLORANTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
EZ-Tique - 3 lb. Pail	\$38.50	\$30.80
Pro-Stain Base Kit	\$94.00	\$75.20
Pro-Stain Colors	\$48.00	\$38.40
Buffer Base	\$18.11	\$14.49
Buffer Pad	\$1.98	\$1.58



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

TOOLS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" Texture Touch Up Roller	\$27.04	\$21.63
9" Texture Touch Up Roller	\$41.60	\$33.28
Yellow Joint Strip	\$24.00	\$19.20
Blue Joint Strip	\$30.00	\$24.00
Red Joint Strip	\$36.00	\$28.80
Touch Up Wheels	\$32.40	\$25.92



proline
decorative concrete
systems

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

TABLE MOLDS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
American Flag Table Mold	\$787.50	\$630.00
American Flag Plaque Mold	\$700.00	\$560.00
60" Reclaimed Timber Bench	\$350.00	\$280.00
Small Reclaimed Timber Table Mold	\$700.00	\$560.00
Large Reclaimed Timber Table Mold	\$1,015.00	\$812.00
36" Live Edge Wood Table Mold	\$420.00	\$336.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FLYER/MAILER PROMO PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Pulse-Bac Pro 176 Vacuum Unit Only with Hose & Dolly	\$2,695.00	\$2,295.50
Pulse-Bac 576 Vacuum Unit Only with Hose & Dolly	\$1,408.95	\$1,245.50

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
103625	PB-550 Replacement Filters - 2 Pack	\$120.00	\$102.00
401110	2" Y Connector	\$39.95	\$33.96
103611-02	2" x 25' Hose	\$130.00	\$110.50
103621	Replacement HEPA Filters for 1000 Series - Set of 3	\$275.00	\$233.75



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Ram Board 38" x 100'	\$59.50	\$53.55
Seam Tape 3"x164'	\$9.95	\$8.96
Vapor Cure Tape 3"x108'	\$17.50	\$15.75
Construction Mat 44"x82"	\$19.50	\$17.55



REPAIR PRODUCTS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Deco-Crete 5000 65# Bag	\$8.99	\$7.65
Easy Patch 50# Bag	\$19.99	\$18.00
Flat Top 50# Bag	\$26.50	\$23.85



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Corner Island Cabinets -Pick Up Only-	\$875.00	\$875.00
Island Cabinets (By the Foot) -Pick Up Only-	\$175.00	\$175.00
Pizza Oven	\$3,238.65	\$3,238.65
Pocket Mini Fireplace -Pick Up Only-	\$2,399.00	\$2,399.00
Standard Mezzo Fireplace -Pick Up Only-	\$2,799.00	\$2,799.00

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

POOL FORMS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
17CF112	Sandstone Pool Forms (80')	\$281.60	\$253.44
8CF1000NT	Capstone Cliploc Form (112')	\$392.67	\$353.40
9CF112	Capstone Pool Form (112')	\$282.24	\$254.02

LINER TRACK

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
8CF950	Aluminum Liner Track (112')	\$264.63	\$238.17
8CF955	Aluminum Flex Track (112')	\$327.24	\$294.52

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
SPR-CLP	Ring Clamps - 10 Pack	\$216.32	\$194.69
Bend Tape	Bending Tape	\$13.10	\$11.79
CFA001	Tie Wire Kit	\$63.84	\$57.46

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

STEP LINERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
9STP40	4' Capstone 40 Lineal Feet	\$114.08	\$102.67
2STP40	4' Intermediate 40 Lineal Feet	\$114.08	\$102.67
20STP24	4' OG 24 Lineal Feet	\$114.08	\$102.67
1STP40	4' Regular 40 Lineal Feet	\$114.08	\$102.67
17STP40	4' Sandstone 28 Lineal Feet	\$114.08	\$102.67

WALL CAP FORMS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
OG-400 80 Lineal Feet	\$201.12	\$181.01
OG-600 80 Lineal Feet	\$392.32	\$353.09



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRIMER 100

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Primer 100 1 Gallon	\$55.00	\$44.00
Primer 100 5 Gallon	\$198.00	\$158.40

SPRAY MIX

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Spray Mix Gray	\$29.60	\$23.68
Spray Mix White	\$33.50	\$26.80

STAMP MIX

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Stamp Mix Gray	\$27.60	\$22.08
Stamp Mix White	\$29.20	\$23.36



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

TROWEL MIX

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Trowel Mix Gray	\$29.60	\$23.68
Trowel Mix White	\$30.50	\$24.40

WALL MIX

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Wall Mix Gray	\$26.00	\$20.80
Wall Mix White	\$28.00	\$22.40

MICROTOP

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Microtop Gray or White 37# Pail	\$69.95	\$55.96
MicroCoat Grout Mix White, 9# Pail	\$28.00	\$22.40



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Type S Mason Mortar 80# Bag	\$7.25	\$5.80
Carving Tool Round or Square	\$11.12	\$8.90



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Eastern LedgeStone	\$656.25	\$525.00
English Cobblestone	\$365.75	\$292.60
European Field Stone	\$516.25	\$413.00
Light Floor Texture	\$225.75	\$180.60
Light Mountain Dry Stack	\$451.50	\$361.20
Medium Floor Texture	\$225.75	\$180.60
Mountain Dry Stack	\$656.25	\$525.00
Orchard Stone	\$805.00	\$644.00
Random Stone	\$537.25	\$429.80
Single Stone	\$472.50	\$378.00
Southern LedgeStone	\$833.00	\$666.40
Vineyard Wall	\$698.25	\$558.60
Wall Texture	\$437.50	\$350.00
Wood Plank	\$516.25	\$413.00



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

MAGVIBE PRO

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
MVP-200-J	MagVibe Pro Package Includes: MagVibe, QAS-M & Battery Charger	\$599.00	\$539.10
PT201	Pro Tilt Includes QAS-M Plate	\$125.00	\$112.50
QAS-FR	Fresno Mounting Plate	\$39.00	\$35.10
QAS-M	Male Mounting Plate	\$54.00	\$48.60

PRO GLIDE FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
PG48	48" Pro Glide Float	\$172.00	\$154.80

SPEED FLOATS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
WSF48	48" Speed Float w/QAS-FR Bracket	\$103.00	\$92.70



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

TRAVEL CASES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
TC-1	Carrying Case for MagVibe Pro	\$89.00	\$80.10
TC-2	Combo Carrying Case for MagVibe Pro & Pro Tilt	\$139.00	\$125.10

HAND TOOLS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
FBF18	18" x 5" Fat Boy Hand Float	\$32.00	\$28.80
HF14P	14" x 3" Hand Float with Plastic Bottom	\$45.00	\$40.50
HF163	16" x 3" Hand Float with Rubber Handle	\$36.00	\$32.40
HF18P	18" x 3.5" Hand Float with Plastic Bottom	\$49.00	\$44.10



SYNTEC
DIAMOND TOOLS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

"T" SEG CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5" Threaded "T" Seg Cup Wheel Black Series	\$66.50	\$56.53
7" Threaded "T" Seg Cup Wheel Black Series	\$75.25	\$63.96

ARROW SEG CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
5" Arrow Seg Cup Wheel	\$77.00	\$65.45
7" Arrow Seg Cup Wheel	\$120.75	\$102.64

"T" SEG CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" x .375 Black Crack Chaser Blade	\$61.62	\$52.38



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

COATING REMOVAL ABRASIVE WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" Coating Removal Abrasive Wheel 16 Grit	\$5.00	\$4.25
4.5" Coating Removal Abrasive Wheel 24 Grit	\$5.00	\$4.25
4.5" Coating Removal Abrasive Wheel 36 Grit	\$5.00	\$4.25
4.5" Coating Removal Abrasive Wheel 8 Grit	\$5.00	\$4.25

HAND POLISHING PADS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
60 Grit Hand Polishing Pad	\$21.88	\$18.60
120 Grit Hand Polishing Pad	\$21.88	\$18.60
200 Grit Hand Polishing Pad	\$21.88	\$18.60
400 Grit Hand Polishing Pad	\$21.88	\$18.60
800 Grit Hand Polishing Pad	\$21.88	\$18.60



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

SPIRAL CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
7" - 12 Seg Spiral Cup Wheel, Threaded, Silver Series	\$42.00	\$35.70
7" - 24 Seg Spiral Cup Wheel, Threaded, Silver Series	\$57.75	\$49.09

TUCK POINT BLADES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
4.5" x .090 Tuck Point Blade	\$27.77	\$23.60
4.5" x .250 Tuck Point Blade	\$41.44	\$35.22



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

18" ROLLER NAPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
R205-18	3/8" Super Doo-Z	\$9.25	\$7.40
R207-18	1/4" Mohair Blend	\$9.95	\$7.96
R232-18	1/4" Epoxy Glide	\$9.95	\$7.96
R233-18	Epoxy Coater	\$12.62	\$10.10
R235-18	5/16" Micro Plush	\$8.99	\$7.20
R236-18	1/2" Polar Bear	\$9.50	\$7.60
R240-18	1/2" Super/Fab	\$9.99	\$7.99
R249-18	3/4" Micro Plush	\$9.36	\$7.49
R576-18	3/8" Painter's Solution	\$8.31	\$6.65
R578-18	3/4" Painter's Solution	\$8.81	\$7.05



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

9" ROLLER NAPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
R204-9	1/2" Super DooZ	\$5.01	\$4.01
R205-9	3/8" Super DooZ	\$4.25	\$3.40
R207-9	1/4" Mohair Blend	\$4.95	\$3.96
R209-9	1/4" Candy Stripe	\$4.95	\$3.96
R232-9	1/4" Epoxy Glide	\$4.95	\$3.96
R235-9	5/16" Micro Plush	\$3.50	\$2.80
R243-9	1-1/4" SuperFab	\$4.89	\$3.91
R267-9	3/8" Painter's Choice	\$2.23	\$1.78
R268-9	1/2" Painter's Choice	\$2.63	\$2.10
R272-9	1-1/4" Painter's Choice	\$3.99	\$3.20
R576-9	3/8" Painter's Solution	\$3.09	\$2.48
R578-9	3/4" Painter's Solution	\$3.93	\$3.15
R959-9	3/8" Painter's Solution 6 Pack	\$9.50	\$7.60



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

6.5" ROLLER NAPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
RR308	6.5" Jumbo Koter Pro Foam 2 Pack	\$7.20	\$5.76
RR314	6.5" Microplush 2 Pack	\$4.42	\$3.54

4.5" ROLLER NAPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
R314	5/16" Microplush 2 Pack	\$4.20	\$3.36
R372	1/2" Pro/DooZ	\$5.20	\$4.16
R310	4.5" J-Koter 2 Pack	\$6.99	\$5.60
R313	Jumbo Koter Super DooZ 2 Pack	\$3.69	\$2.96



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

4" ROLLER NAPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
R204	1/2" Super DooZ	\$2.81	\$2.25
R205	3/8" Super DooZ	\$2.99	\$2.39
R271	1/2" Painter's Choice 6 Pack	\$8.75	\$7.00

SOLVENT PROOF CHIP BRUSHES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1147-1	1" Solvent Proof Chip Brush	\$0.68	\$0.55
1147-2	2" Solvent Proof Chip Brush	\$0.99	\$0.80
1147-3	3" Solvent Proof Chip Brush	\$1.49	\$1.20
1147-4	4" Solvent Proof Chip Brush	\$2.86	\$2.29



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BRUSHES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
F5105	5 Piece Art Brush Assortment	\$3.19	\$2.55
P3972	2" Factory Sale Paint Brush	\$1.95	\$1.56
P3973	3" Factory Sale Paint Brush	\$2.92	\$2.34
P3974	4" Factory Sale Paint Brush	\$4.51	\$3.61
Q3108-2	2" Soft Tip Brush	\$2.99	\$2.39
Q3108-3	3" Soft Tip Brush	\$5.50	\$4.40
Q3108-4	4" Soft Tip Brush	\$7.99	\$6.40
4411	Chinex FTP Shortcut Brush	\$13.99	\$11.19
5971	2" & 3" Soft Tip Brush Pack	\$10.50	\$8.40



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

BUCKETS & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
8614	Wide Boy Bucket	\$46.00	\$25.99
8616	4 Gallon Bucket	\$18.50	\$14.80
BR412	Big Ben Tray	\$12.32	\$9.86
R402	11" Deluxe Metal Tray	\$3.75	\$3.00
R406	11" Metal Tray Liner	\$0.99	\$0.80
R471	4 Gallon Bucket Liner 5 Pack	\$4.48	\$3.58
R472	Wide Boy Bucket Liner	\$4.54	\$3.63
R478	Big Ben Tray Liner	\$3.98	\$3.18
Z1516	Trusty Block	\$47.18	\$37.74



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

DUSTERS & MOPS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
1800	Dust Eater	\$19.99	\$16.00
1805	Dust Eater Refill	\$9.25	\$7.40

TRIM ROLLERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
R282	3" Super Doo-Z Trim Roller Refill 2 Pack	\$3.95	\$3.16



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ROLLER FRAMES & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
BR006	9" Roller Frame	\$3.24	\$2.60
BR036	Sherlock Roller Frame	\$25.52	\$20.42
BR045	18" Big Ben Roller Frame	\$13.50	\$10.80
F0010-3	3" Acme Heavy Duty Roller Frame	\$2.50	\$2.00
F0010-4	4" Roller Frame	\$2.99	\$2.40
F6333	Lock Jaw	\$6.19	\$4.95
R017	9" Sherlock Frame	\$8.50	\$6.80
R055	Sherlock 4'-8' Pole	\$26.24	\$21.00
R056	Sherlock 6'-12' Extension Pole	\$31.38	\$25.10
R082	Thin Roller Gauges 6 Pack	\$8.25	\$6.60
R083	Medium Roller Gauges 6 Pack	\$8.25	\$6.60
R084	Thick Roller Gauges 6 Pack	\$8.25	\$6.60
R087	Roller End Caps	\$0.48	\$0.39
RR013	4.5" J-KOTR Frame	\$4.25	\$3.40



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

FORMS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Bendable Square Edge	\$39.99	\$35.99
Double Fancy Radius	\$229.00	\$206.10
Fancy Radius	\$229.00	\$206.10
Full Bullnose	\$229.00	\$206.10
Half Bullnose	\$229.00	\$206.10
Modern Edge	\$229.00	\$206.10
Ogee	\$229.00	\$206.10
Quarter Bullnose	\$229.00	\$206.10
Square Edge	\$229.00	\$206.10
Square Commercial Edge	\$249.00	\$224.10
Precast	\$249.00	\$224.10



NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Edge Experts	\$39.99	\$35.99
Faucet Knockout	\$19.99	\$17.99
Sink Form	\$29.99	\$26.99
Rock Face Form Liner	\$79.99	\$71.99

FORM LINERS

PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
Rock Face Form Liner	\$79.99	\$71.99
Thin Stone Form Liner	\$39.99	\$35.99



POOLFORM
CONCRETE COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS

NORTHEAST CONCRETE EXPO 2020 PRICING

POOL COPING FORMS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
BPF-001	Bendable Z Poolform	\$457.50	\$411.75
BRT-001	Bendable Receiver Track	\$192.00	\$172.80
PF-001	Z Poolform	\$390.66	\$351.59
RF-001	Receiver Track	\$195.54	\$175.99

FORM LINERS

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
	Form Liners - 4 Pack	\$436.20	\$392.58
	Form Liners - 8 Pack	\$793.10	\$713.79

POOLFORM ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT #	PRODUCT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	SHOW PRICE
CSC-010	1" Screws - 200 Pieces	\$20.67	18.60
PET-001	Extractor Tool	\$53.75	\$48.38
PMT-200	Polyester Mounting Tape	\$51.68	\$46.51
WVT 250	2.5" White Vinyl Tape	\$14.99	\$13.49